

## City of Loma Linda

### Slurry Seal Pavement Rehabilitation (2017)

**BID OPENING DATE: August 1, 2017**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Doug Martin Contracting		All American Asphalt	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,298.89	\$6,298.89
2	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,662.51	\$8,662.51
3	Crack Sealing	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,525.00	\$8,525.00	\$13,200.02	\$13,200.02
4	Slurry Seal Type II	TON	430	\$230.00	\$98,900.00	\$227.67	\$97,898.10	\$213.98	\$92,011.40
5	"STOP" Pv't Marker and stop bar	EA.	15	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$294.33	\$4,414.95	\$380.33	\$5,704.95
6	12" cross walk, A20E	L.F.	200	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$11.71	\$2,342.00	\$3.69	\$738.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$120,300.00</b>		<b>\$119,180.05</b>		<b>\$126,615.77</b>

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	American Asphalt South		Roy Allen Slurry Seal, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
2	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$3,120.00	\$3,120.00
3	Crack Sealing	L.S.	1	\$16,855.00	\$16,855.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
4	Slurry Seal Type II	TON	430	\$225.50	\$96,965.00	\$330.77	\$142,231.10
5	"STOP" Pv't Marker and stop bar	EA.	15	\$275.00	\$4,125.00	\$231.00	\$3,465.00
6	12" cross walk, A20E	L.F.	200	\$5.50	\$1,100.00	\$2.25	\$450.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$137,045.00</b>		<b>\$177,766.10</b>